DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
PENAFON LIMITED
PENAIR SCHOOL

PENAIR SCHOOL

PEN & INK MEDIA LTD
PEN & INK MEDIA LTD
PENARTH AUTOCARE LTD
PENARTH BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
PENARTH BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
PENARTH HOMES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PENARTH PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
PENARTH SPECSAVERS LIMITED
PENARTH SPECSAVERS LIMITED
PENARTH VISIONPLUS LIMITED
PENARTH VISIONPLUS LIMITED

PENATI LIMITED

PENBAR LIMITED

PENCEAT MEDICAL LTD

PENCEAT MEDICAL LTD

PENCEAT MEDICAL LTD

PENCERRIG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PENCHART NOMINEES LIMITED

PENCIL CASE LIMITED

PENCILSCREEN LIMITED

PENCOED TYRES LIMITED

PENDENNIS PROPERTIES LIMITED
PENDENNIS SERVICES LTD

PENDER FINANCE LIMITED

PENDIGO SERVICES LIMITED
PENDLEBURY LIMITED

PENDLE COMMUNITY ENTERPRISE LIMITED
PENDLEMANOR LIMITED

PENDLE PERSONNEL LIMITED

PENDLE PERSONNEL LIMITED

PENDLE PERSONNEL LIMITED

PENDLE PERSONNEL LIMITED

PENDLE PRODUCT ASSURANCE LIMITED
PENDLETON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PENDLETON GRANGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PENDLETON GRANGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PENDLETON GRANGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PENDLE VEHICLE CONTRACTS LIMITED
PENDLE WOODCRAFT LIMITED

PENDOL LIMITED

PEN DOMEN DESIGN LIMITED

PENDOWER DEVELOPMENT

CO. (LLANDUDNO) LIMITED

PENDRAGON CLIENT ACCOUNT LIMITED
PENDRAGON CLIENT ACCOUNT LIMITED
PENDRAGON CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PENDRAGON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PENDRAGON SERVICES (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

PENDULUM CONTRACTING SERVICES
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

11553913
07557657
07557657
09764467
09764467
09587747
04958897
04958897
01156919
08154360
05718103
05718103
05718110
05718110
10870920
05030853
11154506
11154506
11154506
06059212
02608726
05920444
06532033
05221959
08683776
06501032
10584419
09765193
05549592
05113907
02186358
03274361
03274361
03274361
03274361
05262307
04018057
10371377

10371377

10371377

06361003
02634594
10367613
08678953
00530032

09856409
09856409
09753532

04212213
06762501

08630852

NEFERPRPNDDNDNDDNDRE D

05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
11/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
10/09/2018
08/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018

11/09/2018
11/09/2018

05/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018

06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018

05/09/2018
05/09/2018

05/09/2018

PEM (1931) LIMITED

PEMS HEALTH LTD

PEM SOUTHERN LIMITED

PEMTEK LTD

PEM 2000 LIMITED

PEN LIMITED

PENAFON LIMITED

PENELE FOODS LTD

PENELOPE-ANNE LTD

PENELOPE LAW MEDICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PENELOPE'S PORTMANTEAU KINGSTON
LIMITED

PENELOPE TOM DIRECT LIMITED

PENS5 LTD

PEN5 LTD

PENFOLD (UK) LTD

PENFOLD DESIGN LTD

PENFOLD PANELS LIMITED

PENFORCE LIMITED

PENFORCE LIMITED

PENFORCE LIMITED

PENFORCE LIMITED

THE PEN FOUNDATION

PENFRO CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PENGE FOOD ASSEMBLY LIMITED

PENGLEN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PENGRAY CONSULTING LIMITED

PENGRUI SHIPPING CO., LTD

PENGUIN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

PENGUIN CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

PENGUIN DEV LTD

PENGUIN IT LIMITED

PENGUIN RESIDENTIAL LTD

PENGUIN RESIDENTIAL LTD

PENGUINS AND PUFFINS LTD

PENGUINSOFT LTD

PENGWERN AGRI LIMITED

PENGWERN SPORTS TOURS LIMITED

PENGWIN GROUP LTD.

PENHALE ESTATES LIMITED

PENHALE QUANTOCK LIMITED

PENHALIGON'S LIMITED

PENHALIGON PAGE LIMITED

PENHAVEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

PENHAVEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

PENHILL LOGISTICS LTD.

PENHOUSE LTD

PENINSULA ANAESTHESTIA LIMITED

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES GROUP
LIMITED

PENINSULA BUSINESS SERVICES
(IRELAND) LTD

PENINSULA CARE HOMES LIMITED

PENINSULA CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED

PENINSULA FARM HEALTH LIMITED

PENINSULA FINE FOODS LIMITED

00257276
10342241
00348606
09743637
02183014
03621024
11553913
11046026
10256590
08187425

07346443

08671135
07003647
07003647
05376133
06642579
03430884
08542478
08542478
08542478
08542478
07368392
05918668
10945946
01116978
03430983
09190273
10519416
06514173
09205962
10518247
11525011
11525011
09154242
10270679
10944090
02112998
10554521
00231595
02964044
02110619
03216572
11563098
11563098
07092128
09705032
05928660
01702759
02567996

05445673

04613800
09080345
07884213
08184879

(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C1)
(C2)
(D1)
(D4)

11/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018

06/09/2018

10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
05/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
05/09/2018
08/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
06/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
10/09/2018
08/09/2018
05/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
09/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018
05/09/2018

05/09/2018

06/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018



